
Classwork Blog Feb. 10 
 
Block                                                                              Extension: 4361                        block_k@4j.lane.edu 
Math 7: 

 
 
Brooks                                                       Extension: 4350                                        brooks_am@4j.lane.edu 
LC: 

 
Colburn                                                                     Extension: 4360                         coburn_a@4j.lane.edu  
ASL: 
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Erickson                                                        Extension:4366                             erickson_j@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6: 

 
AVID 8: 

 
 

mailto:erickson_j@4j.lane.edu


Glassow                                          Extension: 4367                             glassow_a@4j.lane.edu 
LA 6: 

 
 
Hinton                                                     Extension: 4368                                 hinton_c@4j.lane.edu 
Math 6 & AVID 7: 

 
Click here for homework help (English). 
Click here for homework help (Spanish). 

 
Hobie                                                       Extension: 4322                                  hobie_k@4j.lane.edu 
PE: 
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https://homework.cpm.org/cpm-homework/homework/category/CC/textbook/CC1/chapter/Ch2
https://homework.cpm.org/cpm-homework/homework/category/SCC/textbook/cc1s/chapter/ch2
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Johnson                                                  Extension: 4352                                   johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu   
Science8: 

 

 

Kresko                                    Extension:4358                                                    kresko_m@4j.lane.edu 
Science 8 & Health: 
 

 

Alison Machado                                         Extension:4353                                machado_a@4j.lane.edu 
Science 6: Feb. 3-14 
Chemistry Unit TEST (no retakes) on Wednesday 2/13. (Review in class on Monday and Tuesday) an email 
will go home with extra information on how to study of chemistry test.  
*All chemistry quiz retakes including Quiz #3 must be completed by Friday 2/15.  

 

mailto:johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu
mailto:kresko_m@4j.lane.edu
mailto:machado_a@4j.lane.edu

